©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
January, 2017 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
SPS1M002/D
SPSx Family
Battery Free Wireless
Sensor
ON Semiconductor’s family of Battery Free Wireless Sensors are

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Feature UHF Band Attach Material Package Case Code Shipping†
SPS1M001A Moisture
FCC
902−928 MHz
Metal 888AJ 500 / Bulk Bag
SPS1M002A Moisture Non−metal 888AD 500 / Reel
SPS1M003A Moisture Non−metal 888AB 500 / Reel
SPS2T001A Temperature Non−metal 888AF 500 / Reel
SPS1M001B Moisture
ETSI
866−868 MHz
Metal 888AH 500 / Bulk Bag
SPS1M002B Moisture Non−metal 888AE 500 / Reel
SPS1M003B Moisture Non−metal 888AC 500 / Reel
SPS2T001B Temperature Non−metal 888AG 500 / Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.